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Fiscal Year Rates of Return
September 30, 2015
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September 30, 2015

W Domestic Equity
Convertibles

M MLPs

M International Equity
Private Real Estate

M Fixed Income

M Cash

34.73
7.76
3.51

11.87
4.50

34.37
3.26
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Plant City Safety Employees' Retirement System

September 30, 2014

B Domestic Equity
Convertibles

W MLPs

M International Equity
Private Real Estate

M Fixed Income

M Cash

34.90
7.52
5.63

11.86
3.93

34.56
1.61

Assets In Millions

Historical Asset Allocation

September 30, 2015

$14

$12

$10

$8

$6

$4

$2

$0

September 30, 2013

W Domestic Equity
Convertibles

M MLPs

M International Equity
Private Real Estate

M Fixed Income

M Cash

35.65
7.56
0.00

14.25
0.00

33.22
9.32

Assets In Millions
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September 30, 2012

W Domestic Equity
Convertibles

M MLPs

M International Equity
Private Real Estate

M Fixed Income

M Cash

46.87
0.00
0.00

12.18
0.00

38.18
2.77
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September 30, 2011

B Domestic Equity
Convertibles

W MLPs

M International Equity
Private Real Estate

M Fixed Income

M Cash

40.96
0.00
0.00

12.32
0.00

41.96
4.76





